e

5 ﬂﬁ§{§j§a .

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
Purchase Order

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT

Order Date: 02-10-2025 CONTACT.
Order Number: CPO 0403 0013 DBS2500000007 2 Procurement Folder: 1493820
Document Name: WVSDB Inherently Flame Resistant Draperies Reason for Modification:
Document Description: WVSDB Inherently Flame Resistant Draperies Change Order 01
To Issue Notice to Proceed
Procurement Type: Central Purchase Order
Buyer Name: Joseph E Hager il
Telephone: (304) 558-2306
Email: joseph.e.hagerii@wv.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2024-12-01
Effective End Date: 2025-08-28

Free on Board:

FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: VS0000007632 Requestor Name: Tabitha J Crist
Pittsburgh Stage Inc Requestor Phone: (304) 822-4810
2 South Ave Requestor Email: tabitha.crist@k12.wv.us
Sewickley PA 15143-2108
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 412-534-4500 Extension: 5
Discount Details: FILE LOCATION
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days _
#1 No 0.0000 o
#2 Not Entered
#3 Not Entered
#4 Not Entered
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CENTRAL SUPPLY

SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND

301 EAST MAIN ST

ROMNEY

us

301 EAST MAIN ST

WV 26757-1894 ROMNEY

us

SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND

WV 26757-1894

Total Order Amount: $49,588.00 |

CR 2-12-25

Purchasing Division’s File Gopy

QV\ 2:125

PUF#HA DIVISION AUTHORIZATION

DATE: e o r
TUREJON FILE

ELECTRONIC SI

ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION
DATE:W 2-13-26

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Feb 12, 2025 Order Number:

CPO 0403 0013 DBS2500000007 2

Page: 1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CPOQ-002 2020/05



Extended Description:
Change Order 01

To establish the contract effective start and effective end dates, and to issue the Notice to Proceed for the contract according to all terms, conditions, prices, and
specifications contained in the original contract including all authorized change orders.

Contract Term: 12/1/2024 Through 8/28/2025

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
1 52131500 0.00000 0.000000 48588.00
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No

Commodity Line Description: WVSDB inherently Flame Resistant Draperies

Extended Description:
WVSDB Inherently Flame Resistant Draperies

Date Printed: Feb 12, 2025 Order Number: CPO 0403 0013 DBS2500000007 2 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CP(O-002 2020/05



Est. 1870
301 EAST MAIN STREET » ROMNEY, WEST VIRGINIA 26757

December 1, 2024

Pittsburgh State Inc
2 South Ave
Sewickiey, PA 15143

Subject: CPO DBS 2500000007 — Notice To Proceed

The West Virginia Schools for the Deaf and the Blind is issuing this letter as a Notice To Proceed for the
performance of the contract services of the above Purchase Order. As per the specifications, the contract
item must be completed within two hundred and seventy (270) calendar days from the date indicated
below on this letter. The contract item must be completed for the agency, West Virginia Schools for the
Deaf and the Blind, located at 301 E. Main St, Romney WV 26757.

Notice To Proceed date: December 1, 2024
Should you have further questions don’t hesitate to contact us.

Very truly yours,

Tabitha J Crist
Chief Financial Officer
West Virginia Schools for the Deaf and the Blind

W. Clayton Burch, Superintendent
www.wvsdb2.state.k12.wv.us



You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure the
accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to the correctness or
completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in the The West
Virginia Secretary of State's database.

PITTSBURGH STAGE, INC.

Organization Information

Ora T Effective Established Filing Chart ClI Sec  Termination Termination
rg type Date Date Date arter ass Type Date Reason
C | Corporation  1/16/1997 1/16/1997 Foreign Profit

Organization Information

3399 - Manufacturing -
Miscellaneous Manufacturing -
Other Miscellaneous
Manufacturing (jewelry, silverware,
- sporting & athletic goods, dolls,

Business toys & games, office supplies Capital Stock 0.0000

Purpose  (except paper), signs, gasket,
packing & sealing, musical
instruments, fasteners, buttons,
needles & pins, brooms, brushes
& mops, burial caskets)

Charter Control 0
County Number
X Close

Charter PA Excess Arrae N

State
At Will M

Term M: ual
At Will

Term Years Pa




Young

Authorized .
. Not Specified
Shares Entrepreneur
Addresses
Type Address
2 SOUTH AVE,
Mailing Address SEWICKLEY, PA, 15143
USA
i DOUGLAS P FOWKES
Notice of Process 9 SOUTH AVENUE
Address SEWICKLEY, PA, 15143
i : 2 SOUTH AVENUE
Principal Office SEWICKLEY, PA, 15143
Address USA
Type Address
Officers
Type Name/Address
DOUGLAS P FOWKES
President 2 SOUTH AVENUE
SEWICKLEY, PA, 15143
Type Name/Address

Annual Reports

Filed For

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017x

2017

2016




&= pn official website of the United States government Here’s how you know

Scheduled SAM Maintenance Show Details % See All Alerts
Feb 11,2025 .’
FSRS.gov Role Migration is Live Show Details %
Feb 4, 2025
il .
Home  Search Data Bank Data Services Help
Search All Words e.g. 1606N020Q02
Select Domain 4

Entity Information

All Entity Information

Entities

Disaster Response Registry

Responsibility / Qualification

Exclusions

Filter By

Keyword Search

For more information on how to use our keyword search, visit our help guide

Simple Search Search Editor



O Any Words (D

All Words
O Exact Phrase

e.g. 123456789, Smith Corp

"PITTSBURGH STAGE INC."

Classification
Excluded Individual
Excluded Entity
Federal Organizations
Exclusion Type
Exclusion Program
Location

Dates

No matches found

We couldn't find a match for your search criteria.

Please try another search or go back to previous results.

Go Back

Feedback

Reset O



